Le Semi MJ Sport - Alleur - 12/02/2017 - 11,0 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom
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1121
1140
1229
1254
1116
1067
1126
1294
1130
1258
1259
1295
1052
1063
1276
1100
1107
1152
1141
1135
1086
1209
1125
1149
1146
1090
1138
1277
1099
1273
1160
1255
1072
1105
1206
1290
1243
1091
1195
1045
1104
1288
1184
1060
1189
1261
1147
1110
1124
1042

Amaury PAQUET

Cedric VAN DE PUTTE
Antoine SENARD
Antoine GUILLICK
Clement WEBER
Severino VEGA LORENZO
Philippe CORBUSIER
Christophe STEVENS
Michele GIUDICIANNI

Guillaume DE FROIDMONT

Kevin BEUSEN
Geoffrey BECK
Raphaél PEREZ
Antonino DILIBERTO
Vincent HARDER
Peter BELLEN
Mike ROCKS

Marc HECK

Pierre VANHAELEN
Amine RAHIL

Jo HAENEN

Daniel DEBRA
Daniel ZANETTI
Roland EVRARD
Stephane ROCKS
Louise LECOQ
Philippe WILLEMS
Heleen ZANDSTIA
Ludovic RICHEL
Patrick FERWEZ
Irene TOSI

Pierre RAVAGNA
Olivier MAHY
Antonio RAPAGNA
Jean-Francois DELOGE
Daniele MILAN
Oivier BURNIAT
Nicolas BASILIO
Fabian TARQUIN
Vito DELL'AQUILA
Serge GILLET
Frederic MORAS
Arnaud TIHON
Maud GUILLIAMS
Michael LEMAIRE
Alain SIMONIS
Patrick SCKEVEE
Pascal COLLARD
Francis LOYENS
Christophe ANDRIANNE

Année Sexe Catégorie

1991
1990
2000
1995
1992
1964
1972
1981
1993
2001
1982
1974
1986
1967
1982
1971
1986
1973
1988
1980
1966
1973
1971
1980
1981
1999
1964
1988
1985
1977
1984
1958
1965
1959
1976
1968
1983
1984
1974
1963
1960
1978
1979
1986
1978
1963
1970
1965
1966
1988

3
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SENIORH
SENIORH
ESPOIRH
SENIORH
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR H
SENIORH
ESPOIR H
SENIORH
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
SENIORH
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
SENIORH
ESPOIRD
VETERAN 2
SENIOR D
SENIORH
VETERAN 1
SENIOR D
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
SENIOR H
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR H
SENIORH
SENIOR D
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR H

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:34:42
00:35:53
00:35:56
00:37:19
00:38:15
00:39:09
00:39:26
00:40:23
00:41:04
00:41:21
00:41:50
00:41:52
00:41:58
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:52
00:42:54
00:43:09
00:43:25
00:43:25
00:44:23
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:45:58
00:46:06
00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:44
00:46:47
00:46:56
00:47:16
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:39
00:47:54
00:47:58
00:48:08
00:48:08
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:22
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:45
00:48:53
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:37

Vitesse

19.0 km/h
18.3 km/h
18.3 km/h
17.6 km/h
17.2 km/h
16.8 km/h
16.7 km/h
16.3 km/h
16.0 km/h
15.9 km/h
15.7 km/h
15.7 km/h
15.7 km/h
15.5 km/h
15.5 km/h
15.4 km/h
15.3 km/h
15.2 km/h
15.2 km/h
15.2 km/h
14.8 km/h
14.7 km/h
14.7 km/h
14.3 km/h
14.3 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.1 km/h
14.1 km/h
14.0 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.8 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.4 km/h
13.4 km/h
13.4 km/h
13.3 km/h

Allure

3:09
3:15
3:15
3:23
3:28
3:33
3:35
3:40
3:43
3:45
3:48
3:48
3:48
3:50
3:51
3:53
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:56
4:02
4:04
4:04
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:30



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Le Semi MJ Sport - Alleur - 12/02/2017 - 11,0 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom

1264
1046
1193
1021
1008
1038
1278
1257
1039
1156
1035
1271
1223
1144
1118
1217
1224
1108
1280
1270
1194
1231
1017
1004
1142
1191
1024
1279
1260
151
1026
1205
1297
1293
1204
1225
1061
1157
1092
1120
1131
1221
1219
1246
1291
1103
1022
1030
1129
1233

Claude HERZET
Michel SOLITRO
Frederic NAVEAUX
Pauline LOPEZ-NAVA
Marcel BAECKELANDT
Pierre-Yves DESAINTES
Eric PATRIARCA
Thomas DESIR

Nicolas BYNENS
Salvatore LA SPISA
Fabrice DIET

David LIBEREK

Steve DERWA
Jean-Marc THONON
Rosario SCIFO

Denis LEMAL
Stephane LESECQUE
Anne KERENS

Rosario LOFORTE
Benoit COUNE
Beatrice KEVELAER
Christophe VANDORMAEL
Laurent MAES

Blaise DUERINCKX
Sres ABINO

Julien TONON

André PIRON

Claude RUMONT
Patrick BERTRAND
Mike BONIFACE
Laurent LABILLE
Laurent PENAY

Loic FLOHIMONT
Jatinder SINGH
Christophe MATHOUZ
Luc GOBLET

Yves LUCAS

Tom LA SPISA
Jean-Michel CONSTANT
Thierry MACKELS
Willy CUIPERS
Jean-Marc TROKART
Fabian CALDART
Giuseppe PALUMBO
Eddy MAURICE
Freddy COULEE

Luc LOMBART
Jonathan BELLAIRE
Robert GRECO
Baldassare DOLCINASCOLO

Année Sexe Catégorie
1953 m  VETERAN 3
1958 m  VETERAN 2
1975 m VETERAN 1
1999 f ESPOIR D
1960 m  VETERAN 2
1978 m SENIORH
1980 m SENIOR H
1990 m SENIORH
1953 m  VETERAN 3
1979 m SENIORH
1971 m  VETERAN 1
1977 m VETERAN 1
1995 m SENIORH
1967 m  VETERAN 2
1971 m  VETERAN 1
1968 m VETERAN 1
1965 m  VETERAN 2
1964 f AINEE 2
1976 m  VETERAN 1
1975 m VETERAN 1
1972 f AINEE 1
1966 m  VETERAN 2
1980 m SENIORH
1964 m  VETERAN 2
1972 m  VETERAN 1
1986 m SENIORH
1952 m  VETERAN 3
1960 m  VETERAN 2
1970 m  VETERAN 1
1988 m SENIORH
1969 m VETERAN 1
1985 m SENIORH
1984 m SENIORH
1974 m VETERAN 1
1976 m VETERAN 1
1971 m VETERAN 1
1985 m SENIORH
2001 m ESPOIR H
1971 m VETERAN 1
1968 m VETERAN 1
1946 m  VETERAN 4
1958 m  VETERAN 2
1973 m VETERAN 1
1970 m VETERAN 1
1970 m VETERAN 1
1951 m  VETERAN 3
1970 m VETERAN 1
1978 m SENIORH
1945 m VETERAN 4
1974 m VETERAN 1

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.

1
13
12

2
14
22
23
24

2
25
13
14
26
15
15
16
16

1
17
18

1
17
27
18
19
28

3
19
20
29
21
30
31
22
23
24
32

3
25
26

1
20
27
28
29

4
30
33

2
31

Temps

00:49:38
00:49:39
00:49:40
00:49:41
00:50:03
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:39
00:51:14
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:35
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:52:09
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:52:22
00:52:31
00:52:36
00:52:40
00:52:55
00:53:00
00:53:23
00:53:37
00:53:43
00:54:26
00:54:29
00:54:39
00:54:43
00:54:48
00:54:58
00:55:04
00:55:27
00:55:41
00:55:43
00:55:50
00:55:58
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:56:03
00:56:06
00:56:10
00:56:19
00:56:26

Vitesse

13.2 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.1 km/h
13.1 km/h
13.1 km/h
13.0 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.3 km/h
12.3 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.0 km/h
12.0 km/h
12.0 km/h
12.0 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.7 km/h
11.6 km/h

Allure

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:36
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:56
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5.05
5:05
5:05
5:05
5.05
5:06
5.07
5:07
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1031
1080
1050
1001
1202
1242
1241
1010
1112
1187
1244
1237
1183
1220
1016
1211
1292
1058
1256
1113
1136
1032
1186
1012
1053
1274
1007
1084
1059
1227
1226
1019
1057
1174
1066
1216
1207
1111
1123
1239
1296
1253
1298
1089
1137
1286
1153
1139
1173
1064

Nathalie STEIMES
Christelle BRACONE
Quentin TERWAGNE
Alisson VANDESBOSCH
Philippe CHARLIER
Thomas HAYEN
Frederic GENDEBIEN
Michel PEETERS
Bernard DUBOIS
Thibaut LEROY
Gaelle VAN BUYLAERE
Oli GAUTHIER

Alain MICHIELS
Pierre LEFORT
Xavier MAGONETTE
Maud BAGUETTE
Bertrand DOCKIER
Fabiano FAORLIN
Jolien BLEUS
Antoine DUBOIS
Tanguy VERHEYDEN
Nicolas TIHON
Julien DESSERS
Kevin CRAVATTE
Philippe FOURNY
Victor LEON
Jean-Louis PAULUS
Julien MARIQUE
Baptiste ROYER
Nathalie ARNOULD
Dominique VERLAINE
Jonathan DE CECCO
Sophie JENNIGES
Vincenzo MODICA
Pierre LUCAS
Jessica GRUOSSO
Guy HERBEN
Vincent COLLARD
Manon MACKELS
Olivier LAHAYE
Jordan FLOHIMONT
Marc JABOT

Fabrice PETERS
Thierry KALIN
Celine HENRARD
Eric RASSART
Bernard JULIN
Marko PINCIC
Patrick YOUNG
Julien MELON

Année Sexe Catégorie

1971
1992
1986
1990
1963
1984
1988
1965
1967
1983
1969
1974
1968
1974
1980
1984
1979
1963
1987
1995
1994
1990
1992
1991
1955
1955
1957
1988
1996
1970
1972
1989
1974
1975
1956
1982
1953
1996
1997
1972
1979
1967
1974
1969
1989
1963
1972
1943
1971
1987

f

f

m
f

m
m
m
m
m
m
f

m
m
m
m
f

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
f

m
m
f

m
m
f

m
m
f

m
m
m
m
m
f

m
m
m
m
m

AINEE 1
SENIOR D
SENIORH
SENIOR D
VETERAN 2
SENIORH
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR H

AINEE 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
SENIOR D
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
SENIORH
SENIORH
SENIORH
SENIORH
SENIORH
SENIORH
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 3
SENIORH
SENIORH

AINEE 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR H

AINEE 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
SENIOR D
VETERAN 3
SENIOR H
SENIOR D
VETERAN 1
SENIORH
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR D
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 4
VETERAN 1
SENIOR H

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.

2
4
34
5
21
35
36
22
23
37
3
32
33
34
38
6
39
24
40
41
42
43
44
45
5
6
7
46
47
4
35
48
5
36
8
7
9
49
8
37
50
25
38
39
9
26
40
3
41
51

Temps

00:56:32
00:56:32
00:56:53
00:56:55
00:56:59
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:17
00:57:19
00:57:21
00:57:38
00:57:48
00:57:52
00:58:21
00:58:22
00:58:34
00:58:37
00:58:39
00:58:43
00:58:46
00:58:54
00:58:54
00:59:01
00:59:08
00:59:08
00:59:13
00:59:22
00:59:24
00:59:24
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:55
00:59:56
01:00:03
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:40
01:00:41
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:00:55
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:13

Vitesse

11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.1 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
11.0 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h

Allure

5:08
5:08
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom

1192
1230
1083
1266
1263
1151
1236
1182
1267
1185
1041
1283
1284
1006
1073
1208
1251
1044
1282
1034
1158
1177
1094
1132
1133
1265
1011
1238
1013
1134
1082
1228
1299
1300
1088
1075
1055
1215
1252
1115
1027
1240
1033
1154
1188
1285
1222
1275
1234
1190

Amelie PIRLET
Olivier CANISIUS
Marc FRANKEN

Delphine SOVEKYNS-WILKIN

Sergr GHIRO

Maite HENRY
Jean-Pierre CLAESENS
Vanessa TODARELLO
Celine DODEMONT
Bruno GABARD
Michel JOIRIS

Isabelle ABBATE
Jean-Yves RENSON
Anna LASZCZAK
Audrey BALDEWYNS
Marie-Claude CHAGNON
Michael DE CELLO
Caroline MERTENS
Cristel QUADRELLA
Christelle D AMBROSIO
Giovanni SCIVOLETTO
Sandra SCHROYEN
Sandrine SEYEN

Guy EBEN

Calogero PIRO
Delphine BATAILLE
Veronique STAS

Eric DARIMONT
Marie-Anne PITTOMVILS
Patricia MAGUIN

Luc VANDEKOKER
Marc SENARD

Claire VAESSEN

Fabre DRAYE
Gabrielle VAN LAETHEM
Aurelie MORTEHAN
Adela TOPALBEGOVIC
Marc D JOOS

Sanora MATAGNE
Etienne HACKING
Veronique GYBELS
Manu CRODA
Christiane LECLERC
Benedicte LECNAERS
Moseka NABINTU
Cecile LORENT

May BERTREND

Josy POISQUET

Andre SAUVEUR
Celine SOHET

Année Sexe Catégorie
1984 f SENIOR D
1972 m VETERAN 1
1957 m  VETERAN 3
1974 f AINEE 1
1969 m VETERAN 1
1984 f SENIOR D
1958 m  VETERAN 2
1978 f SENIOR D
1976 m  VETERAN 1
1979 m SENIORH
1954 m  VETERAN 3
1975 f AINEE 1
1967 m  VETERAN 2
1992 f SENIOR D
1983 f SENIOR D
1964 f AINEE 2
1978 m SENIORH
1984 f SENIOR D
1977 f AINEE 1
1984 f SENIOR D
1966 m  VETERAN 2
1978 f SENIOR D
1978 f SENIOR D
1941 m  VETERAN 4
1950 m  VETERAN 3
1978 f SENIOR D
1971 f AINEE 1
1973 m VETERAN 1
1959 f AINEE 2
1965 f AINEE 2
1958 m  VETERAN 2
1962 m  VETERAN 2
1995 f SENIOR D
1990 m SENIORH
1976 f AINEE 1
1982 f SENIOR D
1990 f SENIOR D
1957 m  VETERAN 3
1976 f AINEE 1
1970 m VETERAN 1
1970 f AINEE 1
1974 m VETERAN 1
1954 f AINEE 3
1974 f AINEE 1
1977 f AINEE 1
1976 f AINEE 1
1987 f SENIOR D
1956 m  VETERAN 3
1953 m  VETERAN 3
1985 f SENIOR D

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.

10
42
10
6
43
11
27
12
44
52
11
7
28
13
14
2
53
15
8
16
29
17
18
4
12
19
9
45
3
4
30
31
20
54
10
21
22
13
11
46
12
47
1
13
14
15
23
14
15
24

Temps

01:01:21
01:01:32
01:01:39
01:02:08
01:02:08
01:02:09
01:02:09
01:02:35
01:02:37
01:02:37
01:02:41
01:02:44
01:02:54
01:02:56
01:03:00
01:03:08
01:03:18
01:03:22
01:03:27
01:03:38
01:03:52
01:03:53
01:04:00
01:04:10
01:04:10
01:04:16
01:04:22
01:04:32
01:04:38
01:04:47
01:04:47
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:04
01:05:58
01:06:03
01:06:07
01:06:08
01:06:10
01:06:19
01:06:22
01:06:26
01:06:34
01:06:36
01:06:39
01:06:41
01:06:45
01:07:22
01:07:50
01:07:57

Vitesse

10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.0 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h

Allure

5:34
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:10
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

1098
1056
1065
1289
1095
1051
1009
1114
1119
1071
1109
1218
1175
1210
1078
1249
1214
1180
1181
1122
1213
1018
1161
1048
1128
1049
1005
1096
1127
1015
1155
1068
1117
1028
1101
1250
1040
1070
1025
1262
1097
1003
1085
1043
1248
1212
1179
1023
1287
1148

Dolores GEURTS
Vinciane RIZZO
Jacques DE SMET
Christophe BREVERS
Béatrice PETITJEAN
Fabienne PIETEUR
Esmeralda COUVREUR
Patrick VOLON

Stan MECZKOWSKI
Kelly EVANS
Christian NIZET
Catherine LEFEBVRE
Marc HOGELSTEENS
Sylvie MERCIER
Jocelyne RENKIN
Marc DELLEUSE
Michel MELARD
Michael VARISANO
Francois DELPORTE
Marie TIMMERMANS
Monique MERTENS
Alice BARTHELEMY
Inconnu DOSSARD
Pauline SNYERS
Monique DELVIGNE
Pierre LECLERCQ
Martine PASQUE
Laurence THEWISSEN
Marie R IUSSA
Sandrine PIRONNET
Felicien MAQUINAY
Marie-Jeanne MASY
Patrick COUNE

Rolf BERTRAM
Hamers HARRIE
Nicolas LAURENT
Virginie CRANINX
Veronique MEYERS
Luc DETAILLE

Rudy GROSSE

Elvis _ETRO

Johanne LESCRENIER
Cécile GRENSON
Veronique GRENSON
George ASIMEL
Veronique DOCQUIER
Angela LOGROTTERIA
Anna MAGLIETTI
Pino POLLARA
Anne-Marie LECLOU

Année Sexe Catégorie

1979
1959
1950
1977
1959
1967
1960
1959
1942
1999
1956
1963
1974
1969
1954
1987
1954
1984
1979
1976
1962
1988
1900
1992
1959
1978
1967
1978
1953
1976
1957
1959
1960
1947
1954
1979
1986
1973
1959
1977
1961
1981
1991
1964
1967
1972
1971
1987
1964
1960

SENIOR D
AINEE 2
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
AINEE 2
AINEE 2
AINEE 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 4
ESPOIR D
VETERAN 3
AINEE 2
VETERAN 1
AINEE 1
AINEE 3
SENIOR H
VETERAN 3
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
AINEE 1
AINEE 2
SENIOR D
HC
SENIOR D
AINEE 2
SENIOR H
AINEE 2
SENIOR D
AINEE 3
AINEE 1
VETERAN 3
AINEE 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 4
VETERAN 3
SENIOR H
SENIOR D
AINEE 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
V_TERAN 2
SENIOR D
SENIOR D
AINEE 2
VETERAN 2
AINEE 1
AINEE 1
SENIOR D
VETERAN 2
AINEE 2

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.

25
5
16
48
6
7
8
32
5
3
17
9
49
16
2
55
18
56
57
17
10
26
1
27
11
58
12
28
3
18
19
13
33
6
20
59
29
19
34
50
35
30
31
14
36
20
21
32
37
15

Temps

01:08:04
01:08:30
01:08:31
01:09:08
01:09:28
01:09:28
01:09:35
01:09:47
01:09:48
01:09:53
01:10:04
01:10:22
01:10:25
01:10:43
01:10:47
01:12:09
01:12:23
01:12:39
01:12:39
01:12:40
01:12:44
01:12:45
01:12:52
01:12:53
01:12:53
01:12:53
01:12:55
01:12:59
01:13:21
01:13:26
01:14:16
01:14:38
01:14:53
01:14:58
01:14:58
01:15:01
01:15:06
01:15:07
01:15:14
01:15:41
01:16:09
01:16:45
01:16:55
01:16:55
01:17:06
01:17:14
01:17:42
01:18:25
01:20:15
01:20:51

Vitesse

9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
9.0 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h

Allure

6:11
6:13
6:13
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:40
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:55
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:07
7:17
7:20



Le Semi MJ Sport - Alleur - 12/02/2017 - 11,0 km

Place Dossard Nom Prénom

251
252
253
254
255
256
257

1143
1178
1150
1014
1036
1269
1268

Christian HAUTECLER

Paola CUCOVAZ

Philippe HAUREGARD

Joelle SCHMETZ

Delphine STRUZIK

Rene ISTA

Guillaume JAMAR DE BOLSEE

Année Sexe Catégorie

1957
1900
1970
1964
1977
1946
1994

m

f
m
f
f
m
m

VETERAN 3
HC
VETERAN 1
AINEE 2
AINEE 1
VETERAN 4
SENIORH

www.otop.be

Pl./Cat.

21
1
51
16
22

60

Temps

01:23:13
01:23:36
01:24:13
01:31:29
01:31:29
01:32:19
02:25:32

Vitesse

7.9 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.1 km/h
4.5 km/h

Allure

7:33
7:35
7:39
8:18
8:18
8:23
13:13



